UMGC Stateside Guide
Listing of Crisis Centers with Police and Sheriff Offices

UMGC Site/Crisis Centers/Sheriff & Police

Maryland

UMGC Adelphi
3501 University Blvd. E.

Blair Hayes, Ph.D/UMGC Ombudsman (Students)

Employee Assistance Program (EAP)

Inn and Conference Center Security
UMGC Security

UMD Department of Public Safety

UMGC Anne Arundel Community College at Arundel Mills
7009 Arundel Mills Circle, Rm 111A

Anne Arundel County Sexual Assault Crisis Center
Anne Arundel County Police

AACC Department of Public Safety

Tele

1-800-888-8682

(301) 985-7910 or
800-888-8682, ext. 1-
7910

1-800-346-0100
1-301-985-7371

1-240-684-2911
1-301-405-3333 or
1-301-405-3555

1-410-777-1882
1-410-626-7800
1-410-222-8610
1-410-777-1818

City

Adelphi

Adelphi

Hanover

Arnold

St.

MD

MD

MD
MD

Postal HotLine

20783

20783

21076

21012 1-410-222-7273

Website

www.annapolisywca.org



http://www.annapolisywca.org/
http://www.wearehopeworks.org/



http://www.forallseasonsinc.org/
http://www.casainc.org/
http://www.dimensionshealth.org/
http://www.dimensionshealth.org/



http://www.dimensionshealth.org/
http://www.vasap.org/
http://www.waldensierra.org/
http://www.sarc-maryland.org/
http://www.centerforabusedpersons.com/
http://www.centerforabusedpersons.com/



http://www.dimensionshealth.org/
http://www.dcrcc.org/
http://www.ccssd.org/
http://www.shelterhousenwfl.org/
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Military Bases (Georgia)
UMGC Georgia ACES Education Center
7184 Colins Loop Bldg 2602

Sexual Assault Support Center
Chattahoochee County Sheriff's Office Broad Street

UMGC Site/Crisis Centers/Sheriff & Police
Military Bases (Maryland)
UMGC Aberdeen Proving Ground: Student Services
4305 Susquehanna Ave. Rm. 210
Sexual Assault/Spousal Abuse Resource Center Harford County

Policy/Security Services
L. Jesse Bane, Sheriff/Harford County Sheriff's Office
45 South Main Street

UMGC Coast Guard Yard at Curtis Bay

2401 Hawkins Point Rd. (Call Fort Meade Office)
TurnAround, Inc.

Police/Security Services

R.J. Fisher, Sheriff/Baltimore County Sheriff's Office
401 Bosley Ave.

UMGC Fort Detrick

1520 Freedman Drive

Heartly House, Inc.

Police/Security Services

Charles A. Jenkins, Sheriff/Frederick County Sheriff's Office
110 Airport Drive East

UMGC Fort Meade
Zimborski Avenue, Bldg. 8601

1-706-580-5532

1-706-570-6010
1-706-989-3644

Tele

1-410-836-8431
1-410-306-0507

1-410-838-6600

1-301-621-9882
1-410-377-8111
1-301-677-6622

1-410-887-3151

1-301-619-2854
1-301-418-6610
1-301-619-2216

1-301-600-1046

1-301-621-9882 or

1-410-551-0431

Ft. Benning

Columbus
Cusseta

City

Aberdeen
Bel-Air

Bel-Air

Baltimore
Baltimore

Baltimore

Ft. Detrick
Frederick

Frederick

Ft. Meade

GA

GA
GA

| St

MD
MD

MD

MD
MD

MD

MD
MD

MD

MD

31905
31904 1-706-221-1033
31805

.| Postal | HotLine
21055

21014 1-410-836-8430

21014 1-410-838-6600

21226
21218 1-443-279-0379

21204

21705
21705 1-301-418-6610

21701

20755

vwvw.sexualassauItsupportcenter.co
m

Website

www.sarc-maryland.org



http://www.sexualassaultsupportcenter.com/
http://www.sexualassaultsupportcenter.com/
http://www.sarc-maryland.org/
http://www.turnaroundinc.org/
http://www.annapolisywca.org/



http://www.annapolisywca.org/
http://www.dimensionshealth.org/
http://www.calverthealth.org/crisis_intervention
http://www.calverthealth.org/crisis_intervention
http://www.vasap.org/
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UMGC North Carolina (Ft. Bragg)

201 S. McPherson Church Rd.

Rape Crisis Volunteers of Cumberland County
Earl Butler, Sheriff/Cumberland County Sheriff's Office
131 Dick Street

Military Bases (New York)
UMGC New York
4300 Camp Hale Rd

Victims Assistance Center of Jefferson County, Inc.
John P. Burns, Sheriff/Jefferson County Sheriff's Office
753 Waterman Drive

UMGC Site/Crisis Centers/Sheriff & Police

Military Bases (Texas)
UMGC Texas (Ft. Bliss)
A-406 Thunderhorse Rd. East

Center Against Family Violence

Police/Security Services
Richard D. Wiles, Sheriff/El Paso County Sheriff's Office

1-910-568-5858
1-910-485-7273

1-910-323-1500

1-315-772-2550
1-315-782-1855

1-315-786-2660

Tele

1-915-478-3418 or
1-915-549-5748
1-915-593-7300
1-915-568-2115

Fayetteville
Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Ft. Drum
Watertown

Watertown

City

Ft. Bliss

El Paso

NC
NC

NC

NY
NY

NY

St.

TX

X

28303
28305 1-910-485-7273

28301

13602
13601 1-315-782-1823

13601

Postal HotLine

79906

79915 1-915-595-2238

WWw.rapecrisisonline.org

WWW.vacjc.com

Website

www.cafv.org


http://www.rapecrisisonline.org/
http://www.vacjc.com/
http://www.cafv.org/
http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/ofw
http://www.visitthecenter.org/
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http://www.arlingtonva.us/
http://www.arlingtonva.us/
http://www.ywca-shr.org/
http://www.visitthecenter.org/
http://www.ywca-shr.org/
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http://www.ywca-shr.org/
http://www.ywca-shr.org/
http://www.ywca-shr.org/
http://www.ywca-shr.org/
http://www.actspwc.org/
http://www.actspwc.org/
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http://www.sexualassaultcenter.com/
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Fort Gordon

NSB Kings Bay
Hickman AFB
Kaneohe Bay

Pearl Harbor NAS
Schoefild

Tripler Medical Center
USCG Honolulu

Fort Campbell

NB Bangor

Holloman AFB

White Sands Missile Range
Fort Hood

Fort Sam Houston
Lackland AFB
Norfolk

NAS Whidbey Island
NB Bremerton

NS Everett

USCG Seattle

1-706-791-4826
1-912-573-9318
1-808-471-7114
1-808-257-2123
1-808-474-2222
1-808-433-6629
1-808-433-1111
1-808-842-2600
1-270-956-1622
1-360-396-4444
1-575-572-7171
1-575-678-1234
1-254-287-0365
1-210-221-2222
1-210-671-2018
1-757-421-8181
1-360-257-2728
1-360-476-5857
1-425-304-3260
1-206-217-6001

GA

UMGC Europe
Off Ramstein AB, German Police Services
Off Ramstein AB, German Fire Services

569 US Forces Police

UMGC Asia
Yokota Air Base

Okinawa (Camp Foster, Camp Courtney, Camp Hansen, Camp
Schwab, MCAS Futenma, and Camp Kinser

On-Base
Off Base/Cell Phones

Okinawa (Kadena Okuma, Camp Shields, Torii Station)

On-Base
Off-Base/Cell Phones

Commercial 110
Commercial 112
DSN 489-

6060/7070/0631-536-

6060

+81-3117-55-7227

098-911-1911

911-1911
098-934-5911

098-934-5911

911

911
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Magic Jack/VVonage 011-81-611-734-9445
Korea -12199
Guam 671-366-2910



http://www.usacops.com/
http://www.naco.org/Counties/Pages/CitySearch.aspx
http://www.suicide.org/
https://www.rainn.org/get-help/national-sexual-assault-hotline
https://www.rainn.org/get-help/national-sexual-assault-hotline
http://www.hotpeachpages.net/

